Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.50
2:04.25
2:04.28
2:05.34
2:05.56
2:06.39
2:06.93
2:07.27
2:09.12
2:09.40
2:10.55
2:10.71
2:12.04
2:14.52
2:14.96
2:15.18
2:18.38
2:19.21
2:21.82
2:21.91
2:25.49
2:25.92
2:26.39
2:28.51
2:29.28

2:31.94
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Date

27/07/18
15/07/18
14/07/19
26/05/18
14/07/19
15/07/18
30/03/19
17/02/18
01/07/18
30/06/19
01/04/17
03/03/19
01/04/17
28/05/17
07/05/16
04/02/17
02/04/16
17/07/16
07/02/16
17/01/16
02/04/15
02/05/15
02/04/15
18/01/15
08/02/15
10/05/14
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Meet

British Summer Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2016

2017 SASA West District Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland New Year Meet

SASA West District JAG Championship

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Aberdeen
RCP Edinburgh
Glasgow
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Manchester
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Manchester
Aberdeen
Sunderland
East Kilbride

Manchester
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Dumfries
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Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
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Dumfries
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£.00.UV
2:33.23
2:43.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.56
2:04.28
2:09.40
2:06.93
2:10.71
2:03.50
2:04.25
2:06.39
2:09.12
2:05.34
2:07.27
2:14.52
2:10.55
2:12.04
2:15.18
2:19.21
2:14.96
2:18.38
2:21.82
2:21.91
2:25.92
2:26.39
2:25.49
2:29.28
2:28.51
2:31.94
2:33.00
2:33.23
2:43.14

Copyright 2024

[4vie]
294
244

WA Pts

536
552
489
518
475
563
553

492
538
514
435
476
460
429
393
431
400
372
371
341
338
344
319
323
302
296
294
244

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I I m T/ M

-

m m I I I

I m I

I T m ™

uvIug 14
19/01/14
19/05/13

Date

14/07/19
14/07/19
30/06/19
30/03/19
03/03/19
27/07/18
15/07/18
15/07/18
01/07/18
26/05/18
17/02/18
28/05/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
04/02/17
17/07/16
07/05/16
02/04/16
07/02/16
17/01/16
02/05/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
08/02/15
18/01/15
10/05/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
19/05/13
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Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet
British Summer Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish National Open Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2017 SASA West District Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2016

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016

City of Sunderland New Year Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District JAG Championship

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet
2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs
Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Sunderland May Open Meet
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Venue

RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Manchester
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sunderland
Manchester
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Sunderland
Manchester
East Kilbride
Leeds

Sunderland
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Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
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